REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-4344
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
January 2023
ACSF Horizontal Fan Coil
© 2023 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0175A00018 HEATING ELEMENT, 8 KW (M2, M5, M9)
0130M00138 TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ACSF18MN1605AA
M2 - ACSF18MN1608AA
M3 - ACSF24LN1605AA
M4 - ACSF24LN1606AA
M5 - ACSF24LN1608AA
M6 - ACSF24LN1610AA
M7 - ACSF30LN1605AA
M8 - ACSF30LN1606AA
M9 - ACSF30LN1608AA
M10 - ACSF30LN1610AA
3RP-4344 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Assembly
4 RP-4344www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BLDC MOTOR-1/4 HP 0131M0077811
Blower Wheel 6.30 X 8.06 (M1, M2)0150M0002621
Blower Wheel 6.70 X 8.06 (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10)
0150M0002721
MOTOR MOUNT CLAMP (QTY 2)BT139250041
WASHER, 3/8 FENDER (QTY 4)B139291951
NYLON LOCKNUT, .31-18 (QTY 4)B139380471
CARRIAGE BOLT .31 - 18 X .625" (QTY 4)BT1393706121
BLOWER DECK 10.75", LARGE (M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10)
3614005131
BLOWER DECK 10.750", MED (M1, M2)3614003131
MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET 3616000141
VENTURI 0.5" (QTY 4)3642001151
BLOWER HOUSING (QTY 2)3660201161
MOTOR SHIELD 3617000171
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - ACSF18MN1605AA
M2 - ACSF18MN1608AA
M3 - ACSF24LN1605AA
M4 - ACSF24LN1606AA
M5 - ACSF24LN1608AA
M6 - ACSF24LN1610AA
M7 - ACSF30LN1605AA
M8 - ACSF30LN1606AA
M9 - ACSF30LN1608AA
M10 - ACSF30LN1610AA
5RP-4344 w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com
CONTROL PANEL AND COIL ASSEMBLY
6 RP-4344www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
CONTROL PANEL AND COIL ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
DRAINPAN, LARGE, FCA, ACHAC (M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)
BT3076504DF81
DRAINPAN, MED, FCA, ACHAC (M1, M2)BT3076503DF81
CONDENSATE COLLECTOR 0121A0158591
EVAP TOP PANEL (M1, M2)3613001151